



Apr 25, 2022

Dear Valued Partners,

Re:Karin Huawei OceanStor V5 Promotion KPHW202202-010

We are pleased to announce our new Huawei promotion, details as follows:

Program Period: Apr 25, 2022 – Jun 30, 2022





OceanStor 2200 V5 : special reseller price HK\$72,229

- 2U, Dual Controllers, SAS, AC\240V HVDC, 16 GB Cache, 4*1Gb ETH,2*10Gb ETH(Including Multi-Mode SFP+),4*SAS3.0 port,25*2.5
- 2* 4 ports SmartIO I/O module(SFP+,16Gb FC)
- 6* 600GB 10K RPM SAS Disk Unit(2.5")
- 10* Patch Cord, DLC/PC, DLC/PC, Multi-mode, 3m
- Include Advance license *
- Hi-care onsite premier (7x24x4) 3 years

OceanStor 2600 V5 : special reseller price HK\$83,214

- 2U,Dual Ctrl,SAS,AC\240V HVDC,32GB Cache,8*1Gb ETH,4*10Gb ETH(Including Multi-Mode SFP+),4*(4*12Gb) SAS,25*2.5
- 2* 4 ports SmartIO I/O module(SFP+,16Gb FC)
- 6* 600GB 10K RPM SAS Disk Unit(2.5")
- 12* Patch Cord, DLC/PC, DLC/PC, Multi-mode, 3m
- Include Advance license *
- Hi-care onsite premier (7x24x4) 3 years

Remark :

*IncludingThin,Multi-Tenant,Migration,Erase,Motion,eService,Quota,NFS,CIFS,NDMP,Mirror,Snap,Copy,Clone,Tier,QoS,Partition,SSDCache,Replication,Metro,Virtualization,WORM,Vault

Terms & conditions:

- I. Partner PO should be placed within program period.
- II. Deal must be happened in Hong Kong or Macau area.
- III. In case of any disputes, Karin reserves the right of changing above terms and conditions without any prior notice.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact us. Good Selling!

Enquiry Hotline : 852-27633166

Enquiry Email : divcenquiry@karin.com.hk

Karin Electronic Supplies Co Ltd

